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DJ Lagway

Tramell Jones

Jadan Baugh

Long Island

USF atLSU at Miami, FL Texas at Texas A&M Mississippi St 1 Georgia (Jacksonville) at Ken

Total

15-18

120-3-0

23-33
222-1-1

tucky : Mississip Tennessee  Florida St

38-51
342-4-1

1218

131-2-0

0-0
0-0-0

12-18
131-2-0

27-197-7.3

Ja'Kobi Jackson

13-46-3.5

Anthony Rubio

5-27-5.4

Duke Clark

5-19-3.8

Tramell Jones

5-14-2.8

DJ Lagway

9-12-1.3

Eugene Wilson

1-9-9.0

KD Daniels

4-9-2.3

Vernell Brown
Hayden Hansen
Eugene Wilson

TJ Abrams
Michael Sturdivant
Ja'Kobi Jackson
Naeshaun Montgomery
Aidan Mizell

Tony Livingston
Tank Hawkins
Taylor Spierto
Amir Jackson
Jackson Wade
Muizz Tounkara
Duke Clark

KD Daniels

8-135-16.9

6-67-11.2

12-56-4.7

3-54-18.0

4-28-7.0

3-23-1.7

2-19-9.5

2-18-9.0

2-16-8.0

2-16-8.0

1-11-11.0

1-10-10.0

1-10-10.0

1-4-4.0

1-3-3.0

1-3-3.0




